
DATE DAY TIME HOME AWAY

01/11/2017 Wednesday 8:00pm Western Carolina 71 Montana 60 Team W L

01/11/2017 Wednesday 9:15pm Syracuse 60 North Carolina 64 Syracuse 6 2

01/17/2017 Tuesday 8:00pm Syracuse 75 Western Carolina 39 UCLA 6 2

01/17/2017 Tuesday 9:15pm UCLA 85 JC Smith 59 North Carolina 5 3

01/18/2017 Wednesday 8:00pm Tennessee 56 UCLA 82 Tennessee 5 3

01/18/2017 Wednesday 9:15pm North Carolina 82 JC Smith 59 Western Carolina 4 4

01/25/2017 Wednesday 8:00pm Syracuse 99 JC Smith 33 Montana 2 6

01/25/2017 Wednesday 9:15pm Tennessee 48 Montana 41 JC Smith 0 8

02/01/2017 Wednesday 8:00pm UCLA 57 Syracuse 66

02/01/2017 Wednesday 9:15pm Montana 46 North Carolina 80    

02/02/2017 Thursday 8:00pm JC Smith 50 Tennessee 66  

02/02/2017 Thursday 9:15pm Western Carolina 57 UCLA 67

02/08/2017 Wednesday 8:00pm Tennessee 55 Syracuse 73

02/08/2017 Wednesday 9:15pm Montana 63 UCLA 71

02/15/2017 Wednesday 8:00pm Western Carolina 50 Tennessee 51

02/15/2017 Wednesday 9:15pm UCLA 86 North Carolina 76

02/22/2017 Wednesday 6:30pm Montana 53 Syracuse 72

02/22/2017 Wednesday 7:45pm JC Smith 44 Western Carolina 74

02/22/2017 Wednesday 9:00pm North Carolina 77 Tennessee 73

03/01/2017 Wednesday 6:30pm North Carolina 68 Syracuse 66

03/01/2017 Wednesday 7:45pm Montana 49 Western Carolina 75

03/01/2017 Wednesday 9:00pm JC Smith 47 UCLA 87

03/08/2017 Wednesday 6:30pm UCLA 63 Tennessee 81

03/08/2017 Wednesday 7:45pm JC Smith 66 Montana 88

03/08/2017 Wednesday 9:00pm North Carolina 70 Western Carolina 78

03/15/2017 Wednesday 6:30pm North Carolina 66 Syracuse 71

03/15/2017 Wednesday 7:45pm Western Carolina 39 Tennessee 52

03/15/2017 Wednesday 9:00pm JC Smith 43 Montana 51

PLAYOFFS: March 22, March 29, April 5


